
 

M. Tech. Coordinator’s Name – M.Tech. - 2024 -25 

School  Disciplines Name  Email Ids 

SES 

*Signal Processing & Communication 

Engineering 
Dr. Siddhartha S. Borkotoky coordinator.mtechece@iitbbs.ac.in 

*Power System Engineering Dr.Chandrasekhar Perumala coordinator.mtechpse@iitbbs.ac.in 

*Computer Sciences and Engineering Dr. Sudipta Saha coordinator.mtechcse@iitbbs.ac.in 

*Power Electronics Drives  Dr. Narsa Reddy Tummuru coordinator.mtechped@iitbbs.ac.in 

Semiconductor Technology and Chip Design Dr. Srinivas Boppu coordinator.mtechvlsi@iitbbs.ac.in 

Artificial Intelligence Dr. Abhik Jana coordinator.ai@iitbbs.ac.in 

SMS 

Mechanical System Design 

Dr. Suvradip Mullick suvradip@iitbbs.ac.in 
Thermal Science & Engineering 

Manufacturing Engineering 

Thermal Science Engineering 

SIF 

Structural Engineering 

Prof. Sarat Kumar Panda sarat@iitbbs.ac.in 

Transportation Engineering 

Environmental Engineering 

Water Resources engineering 

Geotechnical Engineering  

SEOCS Climate Sciences & Engineering Dr. Sandeep KK sandeepkk@iitbbs.ac.in 

SMME Metallurgical and Materials Sciences Dr. Partha Sarathi De parthasarathi.de@iitbbs.ac.in 

      

 

 

https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/siddhartha-suraj/


 

List of M. Tech. Faculty Advisers (2024-25) 

School  Disciplines Name  Email Ids 

SES 

Signal Processing & Communication 

Engineering 
Dr. Siddhartha S. Borkotoky 

coordinator.mtechece@iitbbs.ac.in 

Power System Engineering Dr.Chandrasekhar Perumala coordinator.mtechpse@iitbbs.ac.in 

Computer Sciences and Engineering Dr. Sudipta Saha coordinator.mtechcse@iitbbs.ac.in 

Power Electronics Drives  Dr. Narsa Reddy Tummuru coordinator.mtechped@iitbbs.ac.in 

Semiconductor Technology and Chip 

Design 
Dr. Srinivas Boppu coordinator.mtechvlsi@iitbbs.ac.in 

Artificial Intelligence Dr. Abhik Jana coordinator.ai@iitbbs.ac.in 

SMS 

Mechanical System Design  Dr. Soham Roychaudhury  soham@iitbbs.ac.in 

Thermal Science & Engineering  Dr. Chetan chetan@iitbbs.ac.in  

Manufacturing Engineering  Dr. Satish Panda skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in  

Thermal Science Engineering Dr. Venugopal Arumuru venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in 

SIF 

Structural Engineering Dr. Devesh Punera  devesh@iitbbs.ac.in 

Transportation Engineering Dr. Anush K. C  akc@iitbbs.ac.in 

Environmental Engineering   Dr. Remya Neelancherry 
 remya@iitbbs.ac.in 

 

Water Resources engineering  Dr. Tirtha Roy Biswas  tirtharoybiswas@iitbbs.ac.in 

Geotechnical Engineering    Dr. Shantanu Patra  shantanupatra@iitbbs.ac.in 

SEOCS Climate Sciences & Engineering Dr. Sandeep KK sandeepkk@iitbbs.ac.in 

SMMME Metallurgical and Materials Sciences  Dr. Santanu Mandal  santanumandal@iitbbs.ac.in 

 

https://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/siddhartha-suraj/

